>
ARCHDIOCESE >

J 7/ BALTIMORE €L

ot W
THE PREMIER SEE h
Archbishop

About Us

Home

History Schools

Administration  Institutions  Stewardship  Parishes

Cardir!al's Office / Ch_an_cery / Child/Youth Protection / Commitment Sanreh
to Action / Help for Victims

w

Help for Victim-Survivors

No one credibly accused of child sexual abuse is in any ministry in the
Archdiocese of Baltimore. Anyone who knows of or suspects child abuse
by a priest, employee or volunteer of the Archdiocese should contact the
Archdiocese, as well as the appropriate State authorities.

Archdiocese of Baltimore Child Protection Hotline
(Toll Free) 1-866-417-7469

Archdiocese of Baltimore Office of Child Protection
(e-mail) assistance@archbalt.org

Survivors Network of those Abused by Priests
National Website
Regional Offices

Maryland States Attorney’s Offices

Allegany County
Anne Arundel County
Baltimore City
Baltimore County
Carroll County
Frederick County
Garrett County
Harford County
Howard County
Washington County

301-777-5962
410-222-1740
410-396-1897
410-887-6660
410-386-3640
301-694-1523
301-334-1974
410-879-2491
410-638-3294
240-313-2000
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