Explanation of List Help for Victims

Cardinal's Office / Chancery / Child/Youth Protection / Commitment to Action / Help for Victims

## **Help for Victim-Survivors**

No one credibly accused of child sexual abuse is in any ministry in the Archdiocese of Baltimore. Anyone who knows of or suspects child abuse by a priest, employee or volunteer of the Archdiocese should contact the Archdiocese, as well as the appropriate State authorities.

**Archdiocese of Baltimore Child Protection Hotline** (Toll Free) 1-866-417-7469

Archdiocese of Baltimore Office of Child Protection (e-mail) assistance@archbalt.org

Survivors Network of those Abused by Priests National Website Regional Offices

## Maryland States Attorney's Offices

,	
Allegany County	301-777-5962
Anne Arundel County	410-222-1740
Baltimore City	410-396-1897
Baltimore County	410-887-6660
Carroll County	410-386-3640
Frederick County	301-694-1523
Garrett County	301-334-1974
Harford County	410-879-2491
Howard County	410-638-3294
Washington County	240-313-2000

## Search

